
PLEASE COMPLETE THIS APPLICATION AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT TO ONE OF THE FOLLOWING LOCATIONS: 

In Person:  Millenium East Monroe Garage Office (off Columbus Drive)

    (For directions and additional information, please visit www.millenniumgarages.com or call 312.616.0600.)

   Cash, Check or Money Order Accepted

For 1130 W. Lawrence: Uptown United

   4753 North Broadway, Suite 822 

   Chicago, IL 60640 

   Check or Money Order Only

Mail in:   Chicago Parking Meters

   PO Box 81620

   Chicago, IL 60681

   Only check or money order accepted. Please make out to: Chicago Parking Meters

DRIVER INFORMATION  Shaded area is required

PAYMENT
•Eachparkerisresponsibleforpayingbythefirstofmonth.

•Forcashpurchase,pleasebringpaymentinpersontotheMillenium Park East Monroe Garage Office

   (For directions and additional information, please visit www.millenniumgarages.com or call 312.616.0600.)

•CheckorMoneyOrderacceptedforall“IN PERSON” or mailed requests.

•ForMAIL IN requests, only check or money order accepted, 

•Pleasemakecheckormoneyordersoutto:Chicago Parking Meters

TERMS OF AGREEMENT
•Monthlyhangtagsmaybepurchased20dayspriortostartofmonth.

•Fullpaymentrequiredforallmonthlyhangtagspurchased,noexceptionforpartialmonth.

•Parkingallowed24hoursMondaythruFriday(2:00amto6:30pmfor1130W.Lawrencelocation)

•$25feeforallreturnedchecks.

• Please allow 10 business days to receive monthly hang tag by mail.

2630N.Emmett

1752W.95thSt.

9448S.Pleasant

1938W.Monterey

1835W.95th

1130W.Lawrence

4050 N. Laporte

3120 N. Greenview

1530W.Barry

1635W.Melrose

1217 N. Bosworth

$65

$40

$40

$40

$40

$75

$40

$75

$75

$75

$75

111

31

63

140

95

98

108

65

51

45

75

PASS HOLDER SIGNATURE

LAZ Parking reserves the right to terminate or refuse parking to any individual for any reason it deems appropriate. Monthly Pass holder has read the rules and regulations for the 

parking facility and understands and agrees to its contents.

DATE

PARKING LOCATION: 

DATE SOLD:  FOR: MONTH

LAST NAME

STATE / LICENSE PLATE #

PASS # EMPLOYEE INITIALSCHECK CASHDATE MAILED

MAKE / YEAR / MODEL COLOR

ADDRESS

BUSINESS / DAYTIME NO. EMAIL

APT OR BOX # CITY / STATE ZIP

FIRST NAME COMPANY, STE. #

YEAR PRICE: (Refertolocationfee below)

PARKING REGISTRATION FORM

VEHICLE INFORMATION  Optional Information

MONTHLY PARKING LOCATIONS

OFFICE USE ONLY

EVENING NO.

FEE SPACES

X


