

PARKING REGISTRATION FORM

PARKING LOCATION:

.....

DATE SOLD:	FOR: MONTH YEAR	PRICE: (R	efer to location fee below)
PLEASE COMPLETE	THIS APPLICATION AND RETURN WITH PAYME	ENT TO ONE OF THE FOLL	OWING LOCATION
In Person:	Millenium East Monroe Garage Office (off Columbus Drive) (For directions and additional information, please visit www.mill Cash, Check or Money Order Accepted	enniumgarages.com or call 312.0	316.0600 .)
For 1130 W. Lawrence:	Uptown United 4753 North Broadway, Suite 822 Chicago, IL 60640 <u>Check or Money Order Only</u>		
Mail in:	Chicago Parking Meters PO Box 81620 Chicago, IL 60681 <u>Only check or money order accepted. Please make out to: Chica</u>	igo Parking Meters	
DRIVER INFORMAT	ION Shaded area is required		
LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	COMPANY, STE. #	
ADDRESS	APT OR BOX # CITY	/ STATE	ZIP
BUSINESS / DAYTIME NO	EMAIL	EVENING NO	
VEHICLE INFORMA	TION Optional Information		
STATE / LICENSE PLATE #	MAKE / YEAR / MODEL	COLOR	
PAYMENT		MONTHLY P	ARKING LOCATIO
• Each parker is responsible fo			FEE SPACES
	ing payment in person to the Millenium Park East Monroe Garage Office information, please visit www.millenniumgarages.com or call 312.616.0		\$65 111
	ted for all "IN PERSON" or mailed requests.	1752 W. 95th St.	\$40 31
 For MAIL IN requests, only c 		9448 S. Pleasant	\$40 63
1 , ,	orders out to: Chicago Parking Meters	1938 W. Monterey	\$40 140
		1835 W. 95th	\$40 95
TERMS OF AGREEN	/IENT	1130 W. Lawrence	\$75 98
Monthly hang tags may be pu	rchased 20 days prior to start of month.	4050 N. Laporte	\$40 108
• Full payment required for all i	monthly hang tags purchased, no exception for partial month.	3120 N. Greenview	\$75 65
• Parking allowed 24 hours Mo	nday thru Friday (2:00am to 6:30pm for 1130 W. Lawrence location)	1530 W. Barry	\$75 51
• \$25 fee for all returned check	KS.	1635 W. Melrose	\$75 45
Please allow 10 business	days to receive monthly hang tag by mail.	1217 N. Bosworth	\$75 75
PASS HOLDER SIGI	NATURE X	DATE	
	to terminate or refuse parking to any individual for any reason it deems ap	propriate. Monthly Pass holder has read	I the rules and regulations fo

OFFICE USE ONLY				
PASS #	DATE MAILED	CHECK	CASH	EMPLOYEE INITIALS